

Triad Community Unit School District #2

Student Fee Schedule 2025-2026

District Payment Methods: Check, cash, credit card (transaction fees apply)

*If you are having difficulty paying your students' fees, please reach out to the Student Services Secretary at the Central Office for assistance. Phone number is (618) 667-8851 extension 1112.

SCHOOL FEES		
Elementary & Middle School (K-8)	\$120.00	
High School (9-12)	\$145.00	

STUDENT FEES		
Fee	School Year 2025-2026	
High School (9-12)		
Athletics	\$100.00 per activity \$200.00 max per student \$400.00 max per family	
Drivers Ed	\$250.00	
Biology 101 Lab Fee Chemistry 101 Lab Fee Basic 3D Design/Advanced 3D Design	\$20 \$20 \$20	
THS Band	\$30.00 - Instrument Rental \$225.00 - Parent's Association Fee \$250.00 - Color Guard Fee	
Non-Athletic/Extracurricular Fee	\$35.00	
Triad High School 2024-25 Parking Permit	\$75.00	
Summer School	\$175.00	
Yearbook	\$60.00 (If pre-ordered by the end of April) \$70 (After April)	
Middle School (6-8)		
Athletics	\$70.00 per activity \$400.00 max per family	
Non-Athletic/Extracurricular Fee	\$35.00	

BEYOND THE BELL PROGRAM (BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE)

Elementary School (K-5)	
Before AND After School (AM & PM)	\$260/month - First Child
1-3 Days/Week	\$220/month - Each Additional Child
Before AND After School (AM & PM)	\$380/month - First Child
4-5 Days/Week	\$260/month - Each Additional Child
Before OR After School (AM OR PM)	\$220/month - First Child
1-3 Days/Week	\$190/month - Each Additional Child
Before OR After School (AM OR PM)	\$300/month - First Child
4-5 Days/Week	\$220/month - Each Additional Child